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Date

3-21+-U2

6-28-U3

5-2-IJ.6

8-30-50

11-8-55

12-12-56

11-20-56

10-1Z.-57

2-26-58

2-19-59

a-_12r53_

9-1, -59

8-6-59

11-2-59

2.-27-&D .

Autb . CODV

8-6-63_

6-io_^

b-26-65

Auth.Copj

^U^6-

7.2R.69

8-12-69

6-17-70

1-22-71

6-22-71

6-2-72

7-24-72

1-22-73

6-5-73

_ fi-JSr?1*-

1P_ 12-7

:.J.-.- S ?.,i _-„_- -=- - —

DECEASED

Howard C. R.

Hopkins Emily S.

Hough Daisy ;s - '

Howell Christopher C.

Hough George W.

Horns Rosa

Horowitz Mannie E. , Jr.*-

Howard _ _. .... Alsnso B. Ill

Howell Harry Z.

Hough ' Mark Edwin

Hough Wm. Lavrence

Howard Isaac •

Howard ... J. Arthur
/,

House Lindsey G,

HOUR*? r . lnfisf ty (7,

Howall Bennett F.

Hope Mary Jane

Hnw^rfl ' . A11.ce & Mazonia

Howard Lawrence^ Jull an » Jr

Hornaday Carl E-

Howell Marvin

Hower Audrey K. & Jas. S.

Houck Clayton C.

Horowitz Maurice H.

Howell Berley H.

Horton Reba D^ne, Minor

Howell ira Bart^w, Sr. -

Howard " Minnie Nelle

Howard Ernest. E.

Howell Willard R.

Howard Pearl B. ,

H^rne Jimful ^ Leon

1- Fot.t Gilbert, W.
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EXECUTOR or ADMINISTRATOR

Mabus P. Howard Adm.

J, R* Hopkins Hxec

Gi W. Hough Adm

Myra H. Smith Comm
Albe.pt W. Hough
Elizabeth H. Senders Execs

Linnie Salters
E. L, Home • Jixeca

M. E. Horowitz, Sr. Gdn

Alonzo Bj Howard, Jr^ Adm

Marion Baughman &
Eva Mimp Execs.

S.C.Nat 1 ! Bank, Cola. ,SC Gdn.

S.C.Nat '1 Bank, Cols., SO Gdn.

Kynells K- Howard Adm

Peerl B. Howard Exec.

Hyrum A^ House Comm.

H, A . HnnRft. A^m.

Grances T. Howell Exeo

Edward Brown Hope Exec.

Adm. &
Lilla H. Quattlebaara A d m . C . T . A

, F. Gerald Howard Admr.

Robert W. Garrett Exec.

Pearlean Howell Adm.

Ressie Price, Kaminer Trustee

Louis C. Houck Adm.

Elizabeth Horowitz Exec.

Rachel Howell Adm.

Annis B. and
Rudolph L, Miller Gdn.

Ira B. Howell, Jr. Exec.

Stancel D. Kirkland A^m. CTA

Eliza Howard Adm.

Louise Webber Howell Adm

James Marion Howard
& Helen H. Penick Doff Execs.

Helen Elizabeth F. Home Exec,

Ruby W. Hott Exec.
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Box

591.

602

629

6i|8

691

JOJ

706

710

716

J£7^

121

-732__

-?32__

_JJi

739

790
804

./D.B.I

813

_Bllt_.

91 U_

6 18

822

822

82^

825

826_

829

829

831

832

837
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8

8
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77
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96
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116

140

96

10
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